## Ariga Abrahamian, DDS, a Dentist with Palm Dental Studio

Get to know Dentist Dr. Ariga Abrahamian, who serves patients in Burbank, California.



**New York City, New York Oct 23, 2023 (Issuewire.com)** - As the owner of Palm Dental Studio in Burbank, California, Dr. Abrahamian is dedicated to instilling patient confidence and delivering exceptional dental care. Her primary objective is to create a pleasurable dental experience while educating patients about oral health.

Through the utilization of a technology-driven practice, Dr. Abrahamian and her friendly, caring team prioritize individualized patient care. They excel in administering superb clinical treatments and

providing compassionate support. Their expertise spans a wide range of treatment options, and they possess the skills required to execute procedures that relieve discomfort while restoring the functionality and beauty of one's smile.

A Burbank native, Dr. Abrahamian received her Undergraduate Degree from UCLA and her Doctor of Dental Surgery Degree from the Herman Ostrow School of Dentistry at USC. While in dental school, she was a Dean's list member multiple semesters. She also traveled to Haiti on several occasions to provide free dental care for children in need.

On a professional level, Dr. Abrahamian is a member of the Burbank Chamber of Commerce, whose mission is to be the leading public policy advocate for business, promote economic growth, be a strategic partner in initiatives that enhance and preserve the quality of life in the Burbank community, and provide valued services to members.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. Dentists diagnose and treat dental issues and help patients develop better oral hygiene regimens. They clean teeth, correct bite issues, perform surgeries and extractions, and perform other duties to ensure that the teeth and mouth are healthy.

While not in the office, Dr. Abrahamian enjoys traveling with her husband and trying out new restaurants.

## **Learn More about Dr. Ariga Abrahamian:**

Through his findatopdoc profile, <a href="https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/81637079-Ariga-Abrahamian-Dentist">https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/81637079-Ariga-Abrahamian-Dentist</a> or through Palm Dental Studio, <a href="https://www.palmdentalstudio.com/dr-ariga">https://www.palmdentalstudio.com/dr-ariga</a>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Ariga Abrahamian, DDS

See on IssueWire